SA-TIED

Southern Africa - Towards Inclusive Economic Development

Policy dialogue
workshop

7 November 2019
Protea Hotel Pretoria, Loftus Park

Session 1: Fiscal planning and effective revenue mobilization

08:30
09:00

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:05
10:35
10:50

10:55

11:10

11:25

11:35
12:00
12:15

Registration

Welcome and introduction
Catherine Macleod (Chair) & Murray Leibbrandt

National transfer accounts - Life-cycle demographics and planning

government social policy
Morné Oosthuizen

The demographic transition, population projections, and policy planning
Diego lturralde

Overview of NT long-term fiscal modeling
Khetha Dlamini

Open discussion
Coffee and tea break

Introduction
Chris Axelson (Chair)

Main findings of tax research - VAT, ETI, CIT
Jukka Pirttila

Long-term tax and growth agenda
Chris Axelson

Perspective from SARS
Mamiky Leolo & Rebone Gcabo

Roundtable discussion
Summary and way forward
Lunch



Session 2: Collaborative research and evidence-based policy
evaluation

13:30 Welcome and introduction
Aalia Cassim

13:35  SA-TIED research findings

Amina Ebrahim & Aalia Cassim

13:55 Panel discussion
Economic and political opportunities and challenges in translating
research into policy

Chris Axelson, Servaas Van der Berg, Tania Ajam, & Thando Vilakazi - Catherine
Macleod to Chair

15:00  Open discussion and summation
Catherine Macleod

15:30 Closing coffee and tea break

~ UNIVERSITY
I Department:
2\ UNU-WIDER National Treasury

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA IFPRI

RESEARCH
INSTITUTE

XY, . INTERNATIONAL
3 ONITEDINATIONS ) national treasury ‘ FOOD POLICY
A

planning, monitoring

. [ ]
& evaluation % ' MS I N
Department: Tkt el st - ) J

Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation Y
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA




