

PROGRAMME Policy dialogue workshop

7 November 2019 Protea Hotel Pretoria, Loftus Park

Session 1: Fiscal planning and effective revenue mobilization

08:30 09:00	Registration Welcome and introduction Catherine Macleod (Chair) & Murray Leibbrandt
09:10	National transfer accounts - Life-cycle demographics and planning government social policy Morné Oosthuizen
09:30	The demographic transition, population projections, and policy planning Diego Iturralde
09:50	Overview of NT long-term fiscal modeling Khetha Dlamini
10:05 10:35 10:50	Open discussion Coffee and tea break Introduction Chris Axelson (Chair)
10:55	Main findings of tax research - VAT, ETI, CIT Jukka Pirttilä
11:10	Long-term tax and growth agenda Chris Axelson
11:25	Perspective from SARS Mamiky Leolo & Rebone Gcabo
11:35 12:00 12:15	Roundtable discussion Summary and way forward Lunch

Session 2: Collaborative research and evidence-based policy evaluation

- 13:30 Welcome and introduction Aalia Cassim
- 13:35 SA-TIED research findings Amina Ebrahim & Aalia Cassim
- 13:55 **Panel discussion** Economic and political opportunities and challenges in translating research into policy Chris Axelson, Servaas Van der Berg, Tania Ajam, & Thando Vilakazi - Catherine Macleod to Chair
- 15:00 Open discussion and summation Catherine Macleod
- 15:30 Closing coffee and tea break



Ö

planning, monitoring & evaluation





the dti Department: Trade and Industry REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA







